
) 

STUDENT GOVERNMENT 

THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 

1 University Station, A6210 ·Austin, TX 78712-0810 
(512) 471 - 3166 ·Fax: (512) 471-3408 · http://www.utsg.org 

I. Call Meeting to Order 

II. First Roll Call 

III. Approval of Minutes 

IV. Open Forum 

V. Ex-Officio Reports 

VI. Internal Appointments 

Student Government Assembly Meeting 

September 18, 2012 

a. Longhorn EMS - Adam Park 

VII. External Appointments 

a. Bicycle Committee (Faculty Council) - Drew Albert 

VIII. Deputy Advisor Report 

a. Melinda Sutton, Deputy to the Dean of Students - msutton@mail.utexas.edu 

IX. Executive Reports 

a. Thor Lund, Student Body President - thorlund@utexas.edu 

b. Wills Brown, Student Body Vice President - wkbrown@utexas.edu 

c. Jordan Metoyer, Chief of Staff- jordan.metoyer@gmail.com 

d. Laurel Pugliese, Communications Director - laurel.pugliese@gmail.com 

e. Nash Horne, External Finance Director - nashhorne@me.com 

f. Nirali Shah, Internal Finance Director - nirali.shah@utexas.edu 

g. Taylor Ragsdale, Administrative Director - taylor.ragsdale@ utexas.edu 

X. Committee Reports 

XL 

XII. 

XIII. 

XIV. 

xv. 

a. Academic Affairs - Robert Milligan - rlmilligan2@gmail.com 

b. External Affairs - Kori Rady - koriradyl35@gmail.com 

c. Financial Affairs - Sam Leonard - samuel.leonard@utexas.edu 

d. Legislative Affairs - Horacio VillaiTeal - hvillarreal27@gmail.com 

e. Rules and Regulations - Garrett Riou - garrettriou@yahoo.com 

f. Student Affairs - Josh Gold - jag5 l 8@utexas.edu 

Executive Staff Reports 

Representative Reports 

Old Business 

a. AB 2 - Creation of the Longhorn Entrepreneurship Agency 

New Business 

a. Student Government Budget 2012-13 \ .. "'-'l.c< 0 

b. 
Announcements 
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XVI. Second Roll Call 
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